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14844 POOL 105 12/11/1998

HX Base Yr

234 SW OYSTERSHELL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,641 111.2640 124.62 329,121 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.85 65.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2,076 168,550

FEP 672 80 538 43,680

FOP 90 30 27 2,192

2,838 2,641 214,422

BAS= W29 N2 W21 S2 W16 S35 E5S3 E5 N3 E5 N3 FOP= E18 N5 W18
S5$ N5 E18 S8 E5 S3 E5 N3 E5 N9 E18 N26$ PTR= N20 FEP= N24
W28 S24 E28$ S20$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 29 493.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 13,804

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 42 336.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 504

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 28 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,696

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 872.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,308

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 170.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 425

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 19 39 741.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,223

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

23,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,294

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,550

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 36.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 200,860

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 26.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 147,785


